CMH Series Three-phase Motor Reversing Module
Product Description
Ordering Information
CMH Series
CMH
Load Voltage
380: 380VAC
380
DC Control
D
Load Current
25:25Amp
40:40Amp
60:60Amp
25
Switching Mode
R: Random-on
R
Control Voltage
24:10~32VDC
-24
F: Three Phase
Switch
F
T: Factory default brake
    time setting
T
10-32VDC Input Control
Applicable motor power below 2.5kW
Dielectric Strength: 4000Vrms
Internal RC Protection Circuit
Equipped with braking function, the braking
time can be controlled internally or externally
CMH motor reversing module are specially designed for
three-phase motor control, the control circuit contains logic
interlocking, delay circuits, and the switching time between
forwarding and reversing is 80ms; with built-in brake function.
General Specifications
Control Voltage Range
Input Specifications (Ta=25°C)
Must Turn-on Voltage
Must Turn-off Voltage
Maximum Input Current
Turn-on Delay Time (Typical)
10-32VDC
Auxiliary Power Supply 10-30VDC
10VDC
4VDC
35 mA@32VDC
80±10ms
Braking Time 0-2s Adjustable, Initial Time 460ms